2024
BYOD INFORMATION
 BYOD MINIMUM SPECIFICATIONS:
Specification Minimum
Requirement
Notes
Operating System Windows 10

learning experience with the latest devices
and technology solutions
BYOD How to Order
stotthoare.com.au/contact-us   |   1800 924 000
ESTIMATED DELIVERY SCHEDULE
Order by: As Early As Possible
Prices include delivery. The devices are custom builds for Ocean Reef Senior High School that come direct from Lenovo's
factory. Typical ETAs are around 6 weeks from order.
It’s easier than ever before to order your device through our online portal
stotthoare.com.au/byod
School Code: ORSHS
GET MORE WHEN YOU
BYOD WITH STOTT HOARE
3 Year Warranty (Battery Included)
Dedicated Help Desk
Repair Collection/Delivery
Set-up/Installation of School Software
Flexible Payment Options
1 Visit stotthoare.com.au/byod and click ‘Login to Purchase’
2 Enter school code: CSHS
3 Complete email verification
4 Enter your details to create an account
5    Choose your device and select any add-ons/extras
6 Review your cart to make sure everything is correct
7 Fill in checkout information, choose payment method and submit your order
Home delivery, JB Hi-Fi
store or school pick up
Education-specific products
at commercial pricing
How to order your
child’s BYOD device
JB Hi-Fi Education’s Bring Your Own Device
(BYOD) program is the easy way to purchase
education-specific laptops, tablets and
accessories that are compatible with your
child’s school and designed for the rigours
of student life.
Education pricing means great value.
Extended warranty and insurance options
facilitate consistency of learning, whether
at home or in the classroom.
Follow the step-by-step instructions below
to order today.
Enhanced performance
and connectivity
Dedicated online portal
1. Go to jbeducation.com.au/byod
2. Enter your school code
3. Once logged in, select the relevant
student program.
4. Select home delivery or your preferred
JB Hi-Fi store for pick up.
Extended warranty and
insurance options
Robust devices suited to
the rigours of student life
Finance options
A wide range of
accessories
qrco.de/JBBYOD
5. Follow the prompts to choose your device and accessories,
as well as extended warranty and insurance options
6. Enter your personal details.
7. Select a payment method and complete your order.
8. If you have any questions, please contact us at
jbeducation.com.au/byod or call 1300 730 548.
How to order
ASUS EXPERT BOOK B34 FLIP 2-in 1
 ASUS 14'' FHD Touch Flip 2in1 300nits – B3402FB
 Intel i3-1215U Processor or Intel i5-1235U Option
 8GB DDR4 3200Mhz RAM
 256GB NVMe SSD
 1.61KG US MIL-STD 810H
 Wireless Intel 6(802.11ax) Dual Band + BT 5.2
 65Whrs Battery
 1 USB 3.2 ports; 2 x thunderbolt, 1 HDMI 1.4a,3.5mm
Combo stereo microphone input.
 1 headphone/line out; 1 power connector; Fingerprint,
Web Cam 720P HD
 Garaged Stylus
 Microsoft Windows 10 Pro National Academic
 3 Years Manufacturer’s Warranty Includes Battery / Onsite
Pickup & Dropoff
 3 Years Accidental Damage Cover
 Software Pre-Install Service
ASUS EXPERT BOOK – i3 / 8GB / 256GB $1237.50 inc
ASUS EXPERT BOOK – i5 / 16GB / 512GB $1439.90 inc
To Order – go to: www.cdmonline.com.au/schools
User:  OceanRSHS  Password:   BYOD22
Orders Received by 31st October would receive delivery Dec / Jan 2024
Orders Received after 31st October would receive delivery Jan / Feb 2024